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Enrollment of Full-Time, Degree-Seeking Undergraduates

Fall Term, 2016-17

Gender
Male
Female
Total

Race/Ethnicity*

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino

Multi-racial

Sub-Total

White

Race/ethnicity unknown
Nonresident Alien (International)
Total

Geographic Distribution

New York State

New England
Mid-Atlantic (excl. NYS)
Central

South

West

Other U.S.~
International

Total

Number of U.S. States/Districts/Territories
Number of Foreign Countries

PELL Grant Recipients%

~ U.S. territory or military station.

1,143
971
2,114

126

92
153
56
427
1,523

161
2,114

645
857
232
58
66
89

167
2,114

281

54.1%
45.9%
100.0%

0.0%
6.0%
0.0%
4.4%
7.2%
2.6%
20.2%
72.0%
0.1%
7.6%
100.0%

30.5%
40.5%
11.0%
2.7%
3.1%
4.2%
0.0%
7.9%
100.0%

39
37

13.3%



