Enrollment of Full-Time, Degree-Seeking Undergraduates Fall Term, 2016-17

Gender		
Male	1,143	54.1%
Female	971	45.9%
Total	2,114	100.0%
Doco/Ethrisitu*		
Race/Ethnicity* American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0.0%
Asian	126	6.0%
	0	0.0%
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander Black or African American	92	4.4%
	153	7.2%
Hispanic/Latino Multi-racial		2.6%
Sub-Total	56	2.0%
White	427	72.0%
	1,523 3	0.1%
Race/ethnicity unknown	3 161	7.6%
Nonresident Alien (International) Total	_	
iotai	2,114	100.0%
Geographic Distribution		
New York State	645	30.5%
New England	857	40.5%
Mid-Atlantic (excl. NYS)	232	11.0%
Central	58	2.7%
South	66	3.1%
West	89	4.2%
Other U.S.~	0	0.0%
International	167	7.9%
Total	2,114	100.0%
Number of U.S. States/Districts/Territories		39
Number of Foreign Countries		37
ramber of Foreign countries		37
PELL Grant Recipients%	281	13.3%

 $^{^{\}sim}$ U.S. territory or military station.